DARREN K INDYKE PT.I.0 
Account #: 

Please email Richard Kahn with the Federal reference number. 

EFTA01590509

Hyperion Air Inc. 

Memorandum 

To: Janet, JP Morgan 
From: Harry Belier 
Date: May 14, 2012 
Re: Hyperion Air Account 

CSID: INDEXt INDEX2: 

Please wire Three Thousand Two Hundred Forty One Dollars & 10/100 
($3,241.1.0) from the above account to: 

Bank Name: Citibank, N.A. 
Bank Address: 1 Reckson Plaza, Uniondale, NY 11555 
ABA #: 
For the account of: Bruzzone Shipping, Inc. 
Account #: 

Please email Richard Kahn with the Federal reference number. 

EFTA01590510